
©Visual Maths Resources
Number - Fractions - Simplifying Fractions (A)www.cazoommaths.com GCSE Tier: Foundation

1
4

1
2ANSWERSANSWERS

Simplifying Fractions (A)Simplifying Fractions (A)

Example

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

2
8

1
4

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

4
12

1
3

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

3
8

3
8

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

3
12

1
4

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

9
16

9
16

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

8
32

1
4

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

6
8

3
4

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

7
28

1
4

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

14
28

1
2

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

8
24

1
3

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

8
16

1
2

Fraction 
Shaded

Simplest 
Form

9
36

1
4

For each image, write down the fraction of each shape that has been shaded and then again in its 
simplest form. The first one has been done for you.
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